

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30093/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2008 in LPA No.  
1585/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MAHESHWARY HANDLING AGENCY P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUST.OF K.P.TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Marzook B. Adv.  
Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv  
  
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master