

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5277/2010

MAHESHWARY HANDLING AGENCY PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF KANDLA PORT
TRUST AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.
Mr. Piyo Harald, Adv.
Mrs. Sheela Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Abhiram Naik, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Arora, Adv.
Ms. Aashna Bhatnagar, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, may be filed within one
week.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

